SRA’s from the Current Members’ Allowances Scheme

Elected Mayor
Deputy Mayor
Executive Members:

o Individual decision making

o Collective decision making

o Advisory
Overview and Scrutiny Co-ordinator
Scrutiny Lead Members
Chairman/woman of Development Management Committee
Chairman/woman of Licensing Committee
Chairmen/women of Licensing Sub-Committees:

o 20-40 meetings

o 15-19 meetings

o 10-14 meetings

o 5-9 meetings
Chairman/woman of Council
Chairman/woman of Harbour Committee
Chairman/woman of Audit Committee
Chairman/woman of Health and Wellbeing Board
Leaders of Political Groups:(an allowance per member)

£54,446
£20,227

£13,485
£10,114
£6,742
£10,114
£3,371
£6,742
£3,371

£2,178
£1,633
£1,088

£545
£3,371
£3,371
£4,058
£3,371

£327



