SRA's from the Current Members' Allowances Scheme

Elected Mayor	£54,446
Deputy Mayor	£20,227
Executive Members:	
 Individual decision making 	£13,485
 Collective decision making 	£10,114
□ Advisory	£6,742
Overview and Scrutiny Co-ordinator	£10,114
Scrutiny Lead Members	£3,371
Chairman/woman of Development Management Committee	£6,742
Chairman/woman of Licensing Committee	£3,371
Chairmen/women of Licensing Sub-Committees:	
□ 20-40 meetings	£2,178
□ 15-19 meetings	£1,633
□ 10-14 meetings	£1,088
□ 5-9 meetings	£545
Chairman/woman of Council	£3,371
Chairman/woman of Harbour Committee	£3,371
Chairman/woman of Audit Committee	£4,058
Chairman/woman of Health and Wellbeing Board	£3,371
Leaders of Political Groups:(an allowance per member)	£327